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Supplement name 

DSDSUPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT NAME 20615 100.00 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient ID number 

DSDINGID Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

INGREDIENT ID NUMBER 20615 100.00 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient name 

DSDINGR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

INGREDIENT NAME 20615 100.00 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient operator 

DSDOPER Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

< 203 0.98 203 0.98 

= 20412 99.02 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient quantity 

DSDQTY Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 to 500000 20615 100.00 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient unit 

DSDUNIT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 87 0.42 87 0.42 

1 : �mg 12712 61.66 12799 62.09 

2 : IU 1979 9.60 14778 71.69 

3 : % 345 1.67 15123 73.36 

4 : mcg 3875 18.80 18998 92.16 

5 : gm 923 4.48 19921 96.63 

6 : mL 10 0.05 19931 96.68 

7 : kcal 383 1.86 20314 98.54 

8 : DU 10 0.05 20324 98.59 

9 : HUT 12 0.06 20336 98.65 

10 : LU 12 0.06 20348 98.70 

11 : CU 9 0.04 20357 98.75 

13 : AGU 1 0.00 20358 98.75 

14 : PPM 6 0.03 20364 98.78 

21 : Unknown 234 1.14 20598 99.92 

22 : PU 4 0.02 20602 99.94 

23 : SEU 2 0.01 20604 99.95 

25 : Â°DP 3 0.01 20607 99.96 

26 : HCU 3 0.01 20610 99.98 

28 : GALU 2 0.01 20612 99.99 

29 : ALU 2 0.01 20614 100.00 

30 : FTU 1 0.00 20615 100.00 
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Ingredient category 

DSDCAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 338 1.64 338 1.64 

1 : Vitamin 8246 40.00 8584 41.64 

2 : Mineral 5506 26.71 14090 68.35 

3 : Botanical 1854 8.99 15944 77.34 

4 : Other 4192 20.33 20136 97.68 

5 : Amino acid 479 2.32 20615 100.00 
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Blend flag 

DSDBLFLG Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Ingredient is a blend 338 1.64 338 1.64 

2 : Ingredient is not a blend 20277 98.36 20615 100.00 
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